
ACHIZITIE PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 48316387

Data publicarii	21.07.20	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 920,16 RON - 920,16 RON

Descriere: 1. CONDUCTOR MYF 1,5 (COLAC 100M) - 1 BUC X 46.2200 LEI = 46.22 LEI; 2. CORP STRADAL SV E27 BEC ECON. - 5 BUC X 50.4200 LEI = 252.10 LEI; 3. BRAT CORP STRADAL SV E27 D42MM 24+30CM - 5 BUC X 11.7640 LEI = 58.82 LEI; 4. BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M TESA - 2 BUC X 4.2033 LEI = 8.40 LEI; 5. BEC BRAYTRON ECONOMIC 45W E27 - 30 BUC X 18.4875 LEI = 554.62LEI.
